

MARSHALL AVENUE SANITARY SEWER RELAY & STORM SEWER INSTALLATIONS

Advertised February 7 and February 14, 2018

Bid Opening: Tuesday March 6, 2018 - 11:00 AM

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	Engineer's Estimate		Contractor		Contractor		Contractor		Contractor		Contractor	
				UNIT PRICE	Total	UPI, LLC		EK Construction, LLC		EarthX, LLC		American Sewer Service, Inc.		Willkomm Excavating	
						Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
1	Mobilization, Erosion Control & Traffic Control	1	L.S.	\$ 4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$27,599.00	\$27,599.00
2	8" Sanitary Sewer	460	L.F.	\$ 120.00	\$55,200.00	\$130.00	\$59,800.00	\$130.00	\$59,800.00	\$140.00	\$64,400.00	\$152.00	\$69,920.00	\$248.00	\$114,080.00
3	6" Sanitary Sewer Lateral	40	L.F.	\$ 115.00	\$4,600.00	\$99.00	\$3,960.00	\$120.00	\$4,800.00	\$120.00	\$4,800.00	\$100.00	\$4,000.00	\$287.00	\$11,480.00
4	Sanitary Lateral Reconnects	11	EA.	\$ 675.00	\$7,425.00	\$235.00	\$2,585.00	\$670.00	\$7,370.00	\$500.00	\$5,500.00	\$500.00	\$5,500.00	\$2,679.00	\$29,469.00
5	48" Sanitary Sewer Manhole	2	EA.	\$ 6,500.00	\$13,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$6,400.00	\$7,200.00	\$14,400.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$6,400.00	\$6,544.00	\$13,088.00
6	10" Storm Sewer	130	L.F.	\$ 50.00	\$6,500.00	\$72.00	\$9,360.00	\$52.00	\$6,760.00	\$70.00	\$9,100.00	\$50.00	\$6,500.00	\$206.00	\$26,780.00
7	12" Storm Sewer	40	L.F.	\$ 65.00	\$2,600.00	\$80.00	\$3,200.00	\$68.00	\$2,720.00	\$80.00	\$3,200.00	\$51.00	\$2,040.00	\$173.00	\$6,920.00
8	2' x 3' Inlets	11	EA.	\$ 2,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$2,317.00	\$25,487.00	\$2,200.00	\$24,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$24,200.00	\$5,500.00	\$60,500.00	\$3,822.00	\$42,042.00
9	Remove Existing Inlet	11	EA.	\$ 250.00	\$2,750.00	\$373.00	\$4,103.00	\$200.00	\$2,200.00	\$250.00	\$2,750.00	\$500.00	\$5,500.00	\$852.00	\$9,372.00
10	Remove 12" or Less Storm Sewer	30	L.F.	\$ 20.00	\$600.00	\$11.00	\$330.00	\$28.00	\$840.00	\$25.00	\$750.00	\$100.00	\$3,000.00	\$67.00	\$2,010.00
11	Sawcut Asphalt Pavement	1200	L.F.	\$ 1.00	\$1,200.00	\$1.45	\$1,740.00	\$1.00	\$1,200.00	\$2.50	\$3,000.00	\$1.00	\$1,200.00	\$2.50	\$3,000.00
12	Asphalt Pavement Removal	300	S.Y.	\$ 4.50	\$1,350.00	\$2.00	\$600.00	\$5.00	\$1,500.00	\$5.00	\$1,500.00	\$1.00	\$300.00	\$11.00	\$3,300.00
13	Curb Removal	50	L.F.	\$ 8.00	\$400.00	\$2.00	\$100.00	\$8.00	\$400.00	\$3.00	\$150.00	\$1.00	\$50.00	\$71.00	\$3,550.00
14	Adjust Manholes	6	EA.	\$ 400.00	\$2,400.00	\$280.00	\$1,680.00	\$420.00	\$2,520.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$750.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,552.00	\$9,312.00
15	Rebuild Manholes	6	V.F.	\$ 375.00	\$2,250.00	\$515.00	\$3,090.00	\$350.00	\$2,100.00	\$350.00	\$2,100.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,454.00	\$14,724.00
16	Slurry Backfill	50	C.Y.	\$ 65.00	\$3,250.00	\$59.00	\$2,950.00	\$70.00	\$3,500.00	\$85.00	\$4,250.00	\$70.00	\$3,500.00	\$125.00	\$6,250.00
	Total				\$130,025.00		\$129,385.00		\$136,810.00		\$141,700.00		\$180,410.00		\$322,976.00